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C4I agenda Orlando, FL Jun-16 DRAFT V4
Monday 20 June Tuesday 21 June Wednesday 22 June Thursday 23 June

8:30
9:00 Thoughts on Strategic Plans for OMG -
9:30 MacLairdon Strategic Plans for OMG

10:00 break break

10:30 Review of GDMS Cyber RFI Responses
11:00
11:30 Discussion-reactivation of Naval Nav 

  12:00
12:30
13:00 UPDM Update and UAF Final Response
13:30 Voting
14:00 break
14:30 TACSIT Status Update

15:00 break break
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

Expected Votes  Tuesday Afternoon
Notes C4I plenary / hosted sessions UPDM/UAF

C4I breakout
Joint meetings
Other
Information Session
Meetings in Parallel

Lunch

Chairs:  Ron Townsen (US), Mike Abramson (Canada)
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